KOULUJENVALISET UINTIKILPAILUT 9.4.2013

1.LK TYTOT
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Katriina Parviainen HUO
Angela Hintsala HYR
Natalee Plungklang KK
Viola Holappa HYR

Ella Maatta KK

Nina Plaketti KK

lida Ylimartimo LAI

Viivi Salmela KK

1.LK POJAT
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Olli Kalaoja KK

Jere Pulkka HYR

Elia Loppdnen KK

Tami Rautiainen KK
Antti Vimpari HYR
Heikki Halonen KK
Veeti Toljamo KK
Hannes Pekkarinen KOR
Eeli Ihme HUO

. Oliver Tihinen KK

. Eelis Toljamo KK

. Eelis Soronen HUO
. Onni Ranta KK

2.LKTYTOT
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Jutta Pohjola KK

Mia Rasinkangas KK
Veera Pitkdanen KK
Kristiina Hepola KOR
Emma Oikarinen HUO
lida Kettunen KK

Vilma Vornanen HYR
Sanni-Leena Hyvari KOR

21,01
22,72
25,56
26,68
26,75
29,19
30,38
32,06

16,13
18,56
18,96
20,06
21,80
22,68
25,31
26,28
26,96
27,03
28,09
35,03
54,32

16,56
17,16
17,66
18,17
18,43
19,25
19,66
20,56



9. Cecilia Niskanen KOR
10. Pinja Koskela HYR
11. Maria Kiviahde KOR
12. Seela Kyllénen KK
13. Alisa Kangastie KK
14. Sonja Niiranen LAI
15. Aada Ylimartimo LAI

2.LK POJAT
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Joonas Jokitalo LAI
Oskari Toljamo KK

Kalle Timonen LAI

Samu Silenius LAl

Aapo Hiltunen KOR
Veeti Liikanen KK

Veerti Hannuksela KK
Leevi Kalkaja LAl

Elias Hanhisuvanto HUO

. Herman Tauriainen KK
.Jani Liimatainen HYR

. Ville Halonen KK

. Albert Carlsson HYR

. Valtteri Makipelto KK

. Tommi Jokelainen KOR

3.LKTYTOT
1. Seela Kari LAl
2. Reetta Kari LAI
3. Henriikka Anttila LAI
4. Anni-llona Siika-aho KK
5. Jonna Lauronen HUO
6. Jennilnkala KK
7. Amanda Carlsson HYR
8. Hanna Holtinkoski KOR
9. Venla Nappa KK

10. Hedda Hannuksela KK
11. Jenna Rautiainen HYR

21,69
22,19
23,25
24,72
25,50
29,44
31,72

13,80
17,42
17,65
18,09
18,63
19,28
20,17
20,22
20,22
20,97
22,25
24,84
24,91
24,94
25,39

26,29
26,57
32,38
33,11
35,00
36,04
36,06
36,44
38,19
38,87
39,59



12. Emma Raappana KK
13. Heidi Haapasalo KK
14. Aino Tuusa LAl

15. Johanna Kokko HON
16. Emma Lotvonen KK
17. Petra Karppinen KK
18. Petra Saren KOR
19. Pihla Pakkanen KK

3.LK POJAT

Antti Tervola KK
Eelis Laine KK

Erik Alasaarela KOR
Joel Parviainen HUO
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Eerik Kimardinen HYR
Miro Puolakanaho KK
Matti Maaninen KOR
Viljami lhme HUO
Marco Matas Retsu KK
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. Eetu Varila HYR
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. Niko Kinnunen KK
. Eetu Pulkkanen KK
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. Tomi Mannikko KOR

. Sebastian Seppanen KK

. Aappo Makeldinen KK

4. LK TYTOT
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Ada Holm KK

Matilda Harkonen KK
Milla Heikkinen KK
Ella-Sofia Hyvari KOR
Elli-Noora Vayrynen KK
Rebekka Karhumaa KOR
Mette-Marie Kontu HUO
Sanni Tihinen KK

Reetta Niemela KK

10. Mira Rasinkangas KK

39,69
40,56
41,28
42,32
43,56
43,70
51,04
59,75

31,15
31,57
32,38
33,25
33,53
34,00
34,75
34,75
37,36
38,91
41,28
44,22
46,41
51,56
58,81

23,99
27,15
30,15
30,51
32,97
35,44
35,72
37,16
37,16
39,43



11. Seela Kinnunen HUO
12. Rosa Vaananen KK

4.LK POJAT

Jere Jokelainen KOR
Valtteri lhme HUO

Mikael Gerlander HYR
Mirko Kerdanen KYL
Klaus Tamm HON
Jarno Lamsa KOR
Akseli Toljamo KK
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. Luukas Pirnes KK
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. Luukas Lopponen KK
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. Tino Lotvonen KK
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. Kasperi Koskela HYR

5.LK TYTOT

lida-Maria Laine KK
Inka Kasnanen KK
Heini Niva HYR
Sara Sallmen KOR
Jaana Saren KOR
Aino Paasimaa KK
Maria Valiaho HUO
Aino Mehtala HYR
. lida Isoaho KK

10. Emilia Tervo KK

11. Kaisa Niemela KK
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12. Mirjam Louhisalmi HUO

5.LK POJAT

1. Jani Timonen KOR
2. Teemu Hagren KK

Verneri Pekkarinen KOR

Eemeli Uusi-lllikainen KK

40,09
54,91

28,34
28,56
29,09
29,91
30,74
31,82
31,97
33,31
34,28
37,50
39,94
39,97
40,34

36,16
43,06
46,88
46,91
49,72
50,50
56,03
56,31
59,54
1.06,11
1.07,35
1.08,03

43,78
45,12
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Joonas Jokelainen KOR
Aaro Luukkonen KK
Joni Ukkola KK

Roni Puolakanaho KK
Jami Tihinen KK

Eerik Parviainen HUO
Mikko Maatta KK

10. Eetu Kinnunen KK
11. Jari Heikkinen HYR
12. Elias Varila HYR

6.LK TYTOT
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Henriikka Kontu HUO
Helmi-Teea Hyvari KOR
Jenna Syvavirta HYR
Sara Jokitalo KK

Saara Mikkonen HUO
Jenni Tihinen KK

6.LK POJAT
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Emil Cevirel HON
Henri Mattila KK
Elmeri Pekkarinen KOR
Aapo Toljamo KK
Matias Mehtala HYR

45,45
47,66
50,00
50,53
50,82
51,63
52,35
56,03
1.01,97
1.03,88

45,47
47,25
47,72
48,53
50,22
50,72

39,68
44,59
45,89
48,03
57,16



